
line. 

August 12, 1996 

Attn: Engineering Bureau 
State of New Mexico 
Oil Conservation Division 
2040 South Pacheco 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

RE: Application for Exception to Rule 309-A 
Administration Approval, Lease Surface Commingling 
Keystone Lease, Well #4 (API* 30-015-28183) 
Hondo State Com Lease, Well #1 (API* 30-015-22007) 
Section 32, Township 20 South, Range 28 East 
Burton Flat; Bone Spring (Associated) Eddy Co., NM 

Gentlemen: 

Maralo, Inc. requests an exception to Rule 309-A for approval to permit 
the surface commingling of production from the above separate leases in 
a common tank battery. For allocation purposes, the production from 
each lease will be metered separately prior to being commingled into one 
common battery. 

All production is from the Burton Flat; Bone Spring (Assoc.) Pool. 

A plat of each well and a schematic diagram of the commingling f a c i l i t y 
located at the Keystone #4 well site are enclosed. 

By copy of this letter, all parties owning an interest in the leases and 
the purchaser of the commingled production are notified by certified 
mail of Maralo's intent to commingle production from these separate 
leases. 

If you require additional information, please call me at (915) 684-7441. 

Sincerely, 

Dorothea Logan 
Regulatory Analyst 

Attachments: (3) 
cc: OCD/Artesia w/attachments 

Working Interests of Referenced Wells w/attachments 
Navajo Crude Oil Marketing Company w/attachments 

Maralo Inc. / P.O. Box 832 / Midland, Texas 79702 / (915) 684-7441 





Dutrict 1 

PO Box 1M0, Hobba, NM WKl-tW© 

District 0 

PO Drawer DD, Arteeia. N M 8*211-071* 

District IU 

1000 Rio Bruoe Rd.. Ajtet, K M r7410 

District rV 
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State of New Mexico 
Eaerxj. Mineral* & Natural Roourca Departoient 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
PO Box 2088 

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 

Form C-102 
Revised February 10, 1994 

Instructions on baclc 
Submit to Appropriate District Office 

State Lease - 4 Copies 
Fee Lease - 3 Copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
' API Number 

30-015-22007 

1 Pool Cod* 

96241 
' Pool Name 

BURTON FLAT - BONE SPRING ASSOC. 

' Property Cod* 
1 Pro perry Name ' Weil Nuawber 

19004 HONDO STATE CON. 1 
' OGRID No. ' Operator Stmt ' Ocvatioa 

014007 MARALO, INC. 3226.6' 
1 0 Surface Location 

L T or lot DO. 

E 

SeeHoa 

32 

Township 

20S 

Raofe 

28E 

Lot Ida Feet f roai the 

1980 

Nort i i /Soath Sac 

NORTH 

Feet f r o a lac 

660 

EaatAVeatBae 

WEST 

Coaaty 

EDDY 
1 1 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 

U L or lot oo. Seetioa T o w m h i p Range Lot Ida Feet fro at tae NorUi/Sovta Sa* Feet f roa i tae Eaat/Weat Ga« Covaty 

" Ded ic t ' . ! Acre* 

80 

1 1 Joint or In f i l l '* Consotidatioo Code " Order No. 

R-5353-0 
NO ALLOWABLE WTLL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

16 
1 7 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 
/ Hereby certify that the information contained heron is 
true and complete to tne best of my knowledge and belief 

Signature 
DOROTHEA LOGAN 

Printed Naaae 

REGULATORY ANALYST 
Title 

JULY 3, 1996 
Date 

"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify thai the weil location shown cn this plat 
was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by 
me or wider my supervision, and that the same Ls true 
and corrcxz: to the best of my betief. 

10/29/76 
Date of Survey 

Signature and Seal of Proreaiknal Surveyer: 

Certificate Number 



.^STRICT I 
^.AO. Box 1980, Hobba, NM 88240 

DISTRICT I I 
P.O. Drawer DD, Artaaia. NM 88210 

DISTRICT I I I 
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Altec, NM 87*10 

4 S ta te o f New Mexico 

Enerpf, Mineral* end Nfttur*] Resource* De pertinent 

O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N 
P.O. Box 2088 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 

Form C-102 
Revised February 10, 1994 

Instruction oa back 
Submit to Appropriate District Office 

State Lease — < Copies 

Fee Leaae - 3 Copies 

XX AMENDED REPORT 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
API Number 

30-015-28183 

Pool Code 

96241 

Pool Name 

BURTON FLAT (BONE SPRING ASSOCIATED) 
Property Code 

006345 
Property Name 

KEYSTONE 
Well Number 

4 
OGRID No. 

014007 

Operator Name 

MARALO, INC. 
Elevation 

3211' 
Surface Location 

OL or lo t No. 

F 
Section 

32 
Townahlp 

20S 28E 

Lot ldn Feet f r o m the 

1650 
North/South line 

NORTH 

Feet f rom the 

1980 

Ea*t/W©at line 

WEST 
County 

EDDY 
1 1 Bot tom Hole Location I f D i f f e ren t From Surface 

OL or lo t No. Section Township Flange Lot ldn Feet f r o m the North/South, line Feet f r o m the East/Teat line County 

Dedicated Acres 

80 

Joint or I n f i l l 

N 

Consolidation Code Order No. 

R-5353-0 

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON -STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

T 

1980' 

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 

1 hereby certify the the infarrnaHon 

cemtatned herein is true and complete ta the 

bsst of nry krioivLeiipe and belief. 

Signature 

DOROTHEA LOGAN 
]f*rinted Name 

REGULATORY ANALYST 
Title 

JANUARY 21, 1995 
Date 

S U R V E Y O R C E R T I F I C A T I O N 

/ thereby certify that the iveU Location oiiawn 

o-x tfvis pLa.t -was plotted from field notes of 

actual tyrt'tw made ty me OT under my 

s"j.-perxri soTi+^ft&r tf^it. the*tp^ne is true, and 

correct ^ tJiefyAA-Sj) m w f t y f r f . 

Date- a u r f e y e d 
t 1 TS 

A E 
15 r o e s i ojj 's&j^ 

-3 *3C 
Sigqiaturtf A EWeS- W ' i 2. 

W.O. Nur •1827 

C o r t i f i c n t e N o . JOHN w. WEST, 676 

RONALD J. BOSON. 3 2 * 9 



RAY POWELL, M.S., D.VJVL 
COMMISSIONER 

j!>taie of ^'efa Mexico 

Cammisattmer af public %'duhs (505) 827-5760 
FAX (505) 827-5766 310 OLD SANTA FE TRAIL P.O. BOX 1148 

SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87504-1148 

Maralo, Inc. 
P.O. Box 832 
Midland, Texas 79702-0832 

Attn: Ms. Dorothea Logan 

Re: Application for Surface Commingling 
Hondo State Com Well No. 1 
Unit Letters E & L, SW/4NW/4 and NW/4SW/4 
Keystone Well No. 4 
Unit Letters F & K, SE/4NW/4, NE/4SW/4 
Section 32-20S-28E 
Burton Flat Bone Spring (Associated 96241) Pool 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Dear Ms. Logan: 

We have received a copy of the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division's Order #CTB-436 
which notifies this office of your application to surface commingle the production from the 
Burton Flat Bone Spring Pool for the above-captioned wells. 

Pursuant to State Land Office Rule Nos. 1.053, 1.054 and 1.055, please submit a copy of your 
commingling request to this office. Enclosed is a copy of our commingling rules and 
regulations. The filing fee for a commingling application is thirty ($30.00) dollars. 

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT! COMMERCIAL (505)-827-5724, MINERALS (505)-827-5744, SURFACE (505)-827-5793, ROYALTY (505)-827-5772, 
IDMIHISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT (505)-827-5700. COMMUNICATION fif PUBLIC AFFAIRS (505)-827-576A and QENERAL COUNSEL (505)-827-5713 



Maralo, Inc. 
Page 2 
September 24, 1996 

If you have any questions, or if we may be of further help, please contact Pete Martinez at (505) 
827-5791. 

Very truly yours, 

RAY POWELL, M.S., D.V.M. 
COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS 

LARRY KEHOE, Director 
Oil, Gas and Minerals Division 
(505) 827-5744 

RP/LK/cpm 
Enclosure 
cc: Reader File 

OCD 



T6 

RAY POWELL, M.S., D . V M . 
COMMISSIONER 

jState of ffifo Mtxica 

CJrjmmtsstmter of |iitMtc L̂umus 
(505) 827-5760 

FAX (505) 827-5766 310 OLD SANTA FE TRAIL P.O. BOX 1148 

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87504-1148 

October 7, 1996 

Maralo, Inc. 
P.O. Box 832 
Midland, Texas 79702-0832 

Attn: Ms. Dorothea Logan 

Re: Application for Surface Commingling 
Hondo State Com Well No. 1 
Unit Letters E & L, SW/4NW/4 and NW/4SW/4 
Keystone Well No. 4 
Unit Letters F & K, SE/4NW/4, NE/4SW/4 
Section 32-20S-28E 
Burton Flat Bone Spring (Associated 96241) Pool 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Dear Ms. Logan: 

We have received your application of October 1, 1996, requesting approval for surface 
commingling of the Burton Flat Bone Spring production from the Hondo State Com Well No. 
1 and the Keystone Lease Well No. 4. 

We understand that the production from the subjeci: leases will be metered separately prior to 
being commingled. 

Since it appears that there will be no loss of revenue to the State of New Mexico as a result of 
your proposed operation, your request is hereby approved. Any deviation from the substance 
of your request will be sufficient grounds for rescinding our approval. Our approval is subject 
to like approval by the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division and the Bureau of Land 
Management. 

Your filing fee in the amount of $30.00 has been received. 

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT! COMMERCIAL (505)-827-5724, MINERALS (505)-827-5744, SURFACE <505)-827-5793, ROYALTY (505)-827-5772, 
ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT (505)-827-5700, COMMUNICATION 6( PUBLIC AFFAIRS (505)-827-576A and QENERAL COUNSEL (50S)-827-5713 



Maralo, Inc. 
October 7, 1996 
Page 2 

If you have any questions or if we may be of further help, please contact Pete Martinez at (505) 
827-5791. 

Very truly yours, 

RAY POWELL, M.S., D.V.M. 
COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS 

LARRY KEHOE, Director 
Oil, Gas and Minerals Division 
(505) 827-5744 

RP/LK/cpm 
Enclosure 
cc: Reader File 

OCD—Attention: David Catanach and Ben Stone 
Commissioner's File 


